

## JK Technosoft appoints Sanjeev Motwani as EVP, Global Head of Solutions

JK Technosoft Ltd. has appointed Mr. Sanjeev Motwani as Executive Vice President (EVP), Global Head of Solutions of the company.

NEW YORK, US, September 21, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- JK Technosoft (US) Ltd., a global software solutions provider has appointed Mr. Sanjeev Motwani as Executive Vice President (EVP), Global Head of Solutions of the company. In his role at JK Technosoft, he will be responsible for managing technology solutions, strategic service offerings, pre-sales, and all existing accounts in the USA and UK regions.



JK Technosoft appoints Sanjeev Motwani as EVP-Global Head of Solutions

An engineering graduate of BITS, Pilani, Sanjeev has over 30 years of

experience in management consulting, systems integration, delivery outsourcing engagements being a part of companies such as TCS, PwC, BT, HCL, Headstrong (Genpact), Birlasoft, Comtech LLC, and Avasant. Sanjeev's global experience covers North America, Europe, and Asia-Pac. He has a strong background in developing and implementing mission-critical systems for Fortune 500 companies, global sourcing models, transformation solutions, and managed services.

An industry stalwart in offshore outsourcing models, software engineering techniques, change/transition management, IT portfolio optimization, and automation,

Mr. Aloke Paskar, President and CEO, JK Technosoft (US) Ltd. said, "Sanjeev possesses an ideal combination of leadership acumen, industry technology solutions, and global experience which will help us accelerate our business plans aggressively. He has a proven track record of Business Solutions and co-innovating with customers which makes him a perfect leader for this position to bring sustainable value to our customers."

Speaking on his appointment, Mr. Sanjeev Motwani said, "I'm delighted to join JK Technosoft at such a crucial time like this where business dynamics are constantly changing for both the



Sanjeev possesses an ideal combination of leadership acumen, industry technology solutions, and global experience which will help us accelerate our business plans aggressively."

Mr. Aloke Paskar, President and CEO, JK Technosoft (US)

Ltd.

customer and the organization. Given the strong foundation that the JK Technosoft enjoys in enterprise solutions, digital transformation, and intelligent automation, I'm looking forward to further strengthening our business solutions across the globe."

About JK Technosoft (US)

Founded in 1994, JK Technosoft (JKT) is a part of one of India's largest industrial groups with an annual turnover of over US\$ 7 billion. In a transformational journey of 25 years, JK Technosoft has established an exceptional customer guardianship through the philosophy of

reciprocal partnership and value addition. With over 1600 employees and three offshore delivery centres in Delhi NCR, Hyderabad, and Bangalore, JK Technosoft serves its global customers in the US, UK, Europe, and India both onsite and offshore.

www.jktech.com

Ayushi Arora
PR Consultant for JK Technosoft Ltd.
email us here
+91 85879 35155
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/526717231

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.